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koodi
004
528
008
012
024
784
032
051
036
031
044
048
050
052
056
084
204
064
068
070
072
076
826
096
100
854
108
152
188
262
212
214
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fi

Afganistan
Alankomaat
Albania
Algeria
Angola
Arabiemiirikunnat
Argentiina
Armenia
Australia
Azerbaidzan
Bahama
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgia

Belize

Benin

Bhutan
Bolivia
Bosnia ja Hertsegovina
Botswana
Brasilia
Britannia
Brunei
Bulgaria
Burkina Faso
Burundi
Chile

Costa Rica
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominikaaninen tasavalta

SV
Afghanistan
Nederlanderna
Albanien
Algeriet
Angola
Forenade Arabemiraten
Argentina
Armenien
Australien
Azerbajdzjan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgien

Belize

Benin

Bhutan

Bolivia
Bosnien och Hercegovina
Botswana
Brasilien
Storbritannien
Brunei
Bulgarien
Burkina Faso
Burundi

Chile

Costa Rica
Djibouti
Dominica
Dominikanska republiken

en

Afghanistan
Netherlands
Albania

Algeria

Angola

United Arab Emirates
Argentina
Armenia

Australia
Azerbaijan
Bahamas

Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados

Belgium

Belize

Benin

Bhutan

Bolivia

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Botswana

Brazil

United Kingdom
Brunei Darussalam
Bulgaria

Burkina Faso
Burundi

Chile

Costa Rica
Djibouti

Dominica
Dominican Republic

Lkm
3562
1272

271
414
317
<5
165
75
572
108
<5
<5
1523
<5
388
<5
15
<5
62
1631

894

4 320
<5
1733
14

58
233
47

<5

<5

92
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koodi fi
218 Ecuador
818 Egypiti

222 El Salvador

886 Entinen Jemenin Arabitasavalta

890 Entinen Jugoslavia

810 Entinen Neuvostoliitto
891 Entinen Serbia ja Montenegro

736  Entinen Sudan
232  FEritrea

724  Espanja

710 Etela-Afrikka
728 Etela-Sudan

231 Etiopia

242  Fidzi

608  Filippiinit
266 Gabon

270 Gambia
268 Georgia
288 Ghana

320 Guatemala
324 Guinea
624 Guinea-Bissau
328 Guyana
332 Haiti

340 Honduras
360 Indonesia

356 Intia
368 Irak
364 Iran
372 lIrlanti
352 Islanti
376 lIsrael

Sv

Ecuador
Egypten

El Salvador

Det forna Arabrepubliken Jemen

Det forna Jugoslavien
Det forna Sovietunionen

Det forna Serbien och Montenegro

Det forna Sudan
Eritrea
Spanien
Sydafrika
Sédra Sudan
Etiopien

Fiji
Filippinerna
Gabon
Gambia
Georgien
Ghana
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana

Haiti
Honduras
Indonesien
Indien

Irak

Iran

Irland

Island

Israel

en

Ecuador

Egypt

El Salvador

Former South Yemen
Former Yugoslavia
Former Soviet Union

Former Serbia and Montenegro

Former Sudan
Eritrea

Spain

South Africa
South Sudan
Ethiopia

Fiji

Philippines
Gabon
Gambia
Georgia
Ghana
Guatemala
Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Guyana

Haiti
Honduras
Indonesia
India

Iraq

Iran, Islamic Republic of
Ireland
Iceland

Israel

Lkm

119
610
31
<5
191
103
2787
572
165

2 338
178
10
1068
<5

2 439
<5
503
112
1316
26
72
<5

43
403
4798
6 876
2 805
547
148
362
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koodi
380
040
388
392
887
400
116
120
124
132
398
404
140
156
417
170
178
180
408
410
300
191
192
414
196
418
428
422
430
434
438
440
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Italia

Itavalta

Jamaika

Japani

Jemen

Jordania

Kambodza

Kamerun

Kanada

Kap Verde

Kazakstan

Kenia

Keski-Afrikan tasavalta
Kiina

Kirgisia

Kolumbia

Kongo

Kongon demokraattinen tasavalta

Korean demokraattinen kansantasavalta (Pohjois-Korea)

Korean tasavalta (Etela-Korea)
Kreikka
Kroatia
Kuuba
Kuwait
Kypros

Laos

Latvia
Libanon
Liberia

Libya
Liechtenstein
Liettua

SV

Italien
Osterrike
Jamaica
Japan
Yemen
Jordanien
Kambodja
Kamerun
Kanada
Kap Verde
Kazakstan
Kenya
Centralafrikanska republiken
Kina
Kirgizistan
Colombia
Kongo
Demokratiska republiken Kongo
Nordkorea
Sydkorea
Grekland
Kroatien
Kuba
Kuwait
Cypern
Laos
Lettland
Libanon
Liberia
Libyen
Liechtenstein
Litauen

en

Italy

Austria
Jamaica
Japan
Yemen
Jordan
Cambodia
Cameroon
Canada
Cape Verde
Kazakstan
Kenya
Central African Republic
China
Kyrgyzstan
Colombia
Congo
Congo, The Democratic Republic of the
North Korea
South Korea
Greece
Croatia
Cuba

Kuwait
Cyprus

Lao People’'s Democratic Republic
Latvia
Lebanon
Liberia

Libya
Liechtenstein
Lithuania

Lkm

2 226

463

48

1160

40

159

142

809

724

332
1014
<5
7731
77
256
96
1787
<5
528
856
359
305

59

41
1671
126
81
126
<5
1311
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442
446
450
807
454
462
458
466
470
504
478
480
484
498
496
499
508
104
516
524
558
562
566
578
384
586
275
5901
598
600
604
620
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Luxemburg
Macao
Madagaskar
Makedonia
Malawi
Malediivit
Malesia
Mali

Malta
Marokko
Mauritania
Mauritius
Meksiko
Moldova
Mongolia
Montenegro
Mosambik
Myanmar
Namibia
Nepal
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Norja
Norsunluurannikko
Pakistan
Palestiina
Panama
Papua-Uusi-Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Portugali

SV
Luxemburg
Macao
Madagaskar
Makedonien
Malawi
Maldiverna
Malaysia
Mali

Malta
Marocko
Mauretanien
Mauritius
Mexiko
Moldavien
Mongoliet
Montenegro
Mocambique
Myanmar
Namibia
Nepal
Nicaragua
Niger
Nigeria
Norge
Elfenbenskusten
Pakistan
Palestina
Panama
Papua Nya Guinea
Paraguay
Peru
Portugal

en
Luxembourg
Macau
Madagascar

Macedonia, The former Yugoslav Republic of

Malawi
Maldives
Malaysia
Mali

Malta
Morocco
Mauritania
Mauritius
Mexico

Moldova, Republic of

Mongolia
Montenegro
Mozambique
Myanmar
Namibia

Nepal

Nicaragua

Niger

Nigeria

Norway

Céte d'lvoire
Pakistan
Palestine, State of
Panama

Papua New Guinea
Paraguay

Peru

Portugal

Lkm

17
<5

236
18
<5
307
16
24
993
21
20
529
129
38
16
29
1448
50
2 328
53
20
2079
780
61
1752
22
12
<5
16
252

587
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koodi
616
226
250
642
646
752
659
662
670
276
090
894
682
686
688
690
694
702
703
705
706
144
729
756
748
760
762
834
208
764
768
776
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Puola
Paivantasaajan Guinea
Ranska
Romania
Ruanda

Ruotsi

Saint Kitts ja Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Vincent ja Grenadiinit
Saksa
Salomonsaaret
Sambia
Saudi-Arabia
Senegal
Serbia
Seychellit
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakia
Slovenia
Somalia

Sri Lanka
Sudan

Sveitsi
Swazimaa
Syyria
Tadzikistan
Tansania
Tanska
Thaimaa

Togo

Tonga

SV

Polen
Ekvatorialguinea
Frankrike
Rumanien
Rwanda
Sverige

Saint Kitts och Nevis
Saint Lucia
Saint Vincent och Grenadinerna
Tyskland
Salomondarna
Zambia
Saudiarabien
Senegal
Serbien
Seychellerna
Sierra Leone
Singapore
Slovakien
Slovenien
Somalia

Sri Lanka
Sudan
Schweiz
Swaziland
Syrien
Tadzjikistan
Tanzania
Danmark
Thailand

Togo

Tonga

en

Poland

Equatorial Guinea
France

Romania

Rwanda

Sweden

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Germany

Solomon Islands
Zambia

Saudi Arabia
Senegal

Serbia

Seychelles

Sierra Leone
Singapore

Slovakia

Slovenia

Somalia

Sri Lanka

Sudan

Switzerland
Swaziland

Syrian Arab Republic
Tajikistan

Tanzania, United Republic of
Denmark

Thailand

Togo

Tonga

Lkm
3735

2 009
2 265
114

8 401
<5

<5
4104
<5
118

116
792

106
116
384
115
7 653
724
108
482
<5
1056
23
409
724

7 097
46
<5
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780
148
203
788
792
795
798
800
804
348
858
554
860
112
548
862
643
704
233
840
716
991
997
998
999
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Trinidad ja Tobago
TSad

SV
Trinidad och Tobago
Tchad

en

Trinidad and Tobago
Chad

TSekki Tjeckien Czech Republic
Tunisia Tunisien Tunisia

Turkki Turkiet Turkey
Turkmenistan Turkmenistan Turkmenistan
Tuvalu Tuvalu Tuvalu

Uganda Uganda Uganda
Ukraina Ukraina Ukraine

Unkari Ungern Hungary
Uruguay Uruguay Uruguay
Uusi-Seelanti Nya Zeeland New Zealand
Uzbekistan Uzbekistan Uzbekistan
Valko-Vengja Vitryssland Belarus
Vanuatu Vanuatu Vanuatu
Venezuela Venezuela Venezuela
Venéja Ryssland Russian Federation
Vietnam Vietnam Viet Nam

Viro Estland Estonia
Yhdysvallat (USA) Forenta Staterna (USA) United States
Zimbabwe Zimbabwe Zimbabwe

llman kansalaisuutta
Ei viela selvitetty
Ulkomaa tuntematon
Tuntematon

Yhteensa

Utan medborgarskap
Ej utredd

Landet okéant

Okéant

Totalt

Without citizenship
Unsettled

Country unknown
Unknown

Total

Lkm
21
<5
505
400
4 585
16
<5
165
3052
1898
37
129
232
440
<5
112
30995
4 054
48 352
2878
53
813
62
691
816

221900
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